Day Date Opponent Team | Location | Time
Monday 12/2/2024 First Coast Christian MS Away 4:30
Tuesday 12/3/2024 Parsons MS Home 4:30
Thursday 12/5/2024 Bolles MS Away 4:00
Tuesday 12/10/2024 Temple Christian MS Away 5:00
Thursday 12/12/2024 Pinewood MS Away 6:30
Monday 12/16/2024 Bolles MS Home 4:00
Tuesday 12/17/2024 Baymeadows Christian | MS Away 5:00
Thursday 12/19/2024 Covenant MS Away 4:00
Friday 1/10/2025 Beaches Chapel MS Away 4:00
Monday 1/13/2025 Eagles View MS Away 4:00
Thursday 1/16/2025 First Coast Christian MS Home 4:30
Friday 1/17/2025 Covenant MS Home 4:00
Thursday 1/23/2025 Grace Episcopal MS Home 4:30
Monday-Friday | 1/27-31/2025 | JCAL Tournament MS TBD
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